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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report
June 2008

7/17/2008

ALACHUA           38,314 69,256 3,904 21,864 975 245 0 21

BAKER                4,416 7,999 182 803 43 16 0 0

BAY                     48,873 37,602 3,409 14,746 500 184 427 18

BRADFORD        5,294 8,262 300 1,351 49 15 2 2

BREVARD           147,067 121,795 12,475 49,138 1,541 487 194 48

BROWARD         236,371 488,299 14,695 202,392 6,755 1,144 580 42

CALHOUN           1,333 6,508 123 386 33 4 0 0

CHARLOTTE       50,332 37,076 4,973 23,304 385 383 1,392 468

CITRUS               41,795 36,855 3,246 18,008 405 178 0 6

CLAY                   63,792 29,325 3,673 16,846 513 98 85 26

COLLIER             100,040 49,838 8,190 38,541 992 268 3 12

COLUMBIA         12,765 18,620 1,335 3,431 166 78 0 2

DESOTO             4,138 8,590 345 2,110 50 17 1 0

DIXIE                   2,083 7,340 281 808 36 5 0 0

DUVAL                185,344 219,300 18,001 67,977 2,308 925 0 2,144

ESCAMBIA          78,477 72,059 5,521 22,690 1,001 240 452 30

FLAGLER            21,160 21,114 1,808 11,991 432 72 46 26

FRANKLIN          1,470 5,389 109 433 29 21 13 0

GADSDEN          3,651 23,229 419 1,520 109 17 15 0

GILCHRIST         3,714 5,341 283 1,010 36 4 0 0

GLADES             1,767 3,812 145 692 16 1 0 0

GULF                  2,714 5,488 128 486 28 20 6 1

HAMILTON          1,312 5,448 183 445 17 1 0 0

HARDEE             3,584 6,602 173 1,126 34 9 0 2

HENDRY             5,208 8,622 519 1,796 141 9 0 0

HERNANDO        48,202 46,240 5,019 20,236 499 185 0 1

HIGHLANDS       28,299 25,414 2,186 8,473 212 107 565 57

HILLSBOROUGH 222,381 268,338 22,573 132,084 5,094 1,048 37,191 769

HOLMES             2,950 7,428 140 700 44 26 1 0

INDIAN RIVER    42,052 25,674 3,211 13,556 408 113 26 6

JACKSON           6,567 18,508 345 1,500 92 34 13 5

JEFFERSON       2,161 7,101 265 544 32 10 0 0

LAFAYETTE        869 3,294 72 145 29 4 0 0

LAKE                   81,708 61,668 7,704 27,790 884 298 0 3
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LEE                     137,775 88,605 10,285 56,576 1,649 754 0 0

LEON                  42,908 86,474 4,190 17,578 597 349 133 1,119

LEVY                   7,553 13,640 1,267 2,497 102 21 0 0

LIBERTY             368 3,599 30 137 24 7 3 0

MADISON           2,151 9,102 216 677 41 6 6 0

MANATEE           86,826 65,445 6,905 39,342 792 262 0 3

MARION              86,552 80,378 13,086 24,510 844 288 0 32

MARTIN              49,232 28,043 6,043 14,629 327 159 29 22

MIAMI-DADE       367,276 508,533 14,434 264,457 18,156 718 0 26

MONROE            17,917 16,817 1,740 10,301 283 82 104 65

NASSAU             23,256 14,884 1,817 4,861 216 40 23 10

OKALOOSA        72,239 29,094 2,031 19,649 683 169 418 47

OKEECHOBEE   5,753 9,989 506 1,836 68 23 137 8

ORANGE             175,966 225,657 15,710 110,855 7,355 909 0 0

OSCEOLA           40,190 56,055 4,831 31,102 757 237 251 79

PALM BEACH     243,888 363,303 31,075 164,075 3,628 871 0 0

PASCO               111,047 104,102 16,672 49,220 1,289 471 0 3

PINELLAS           233,411 235,529 28,326 120,619 2,503 727 0 212

POLK                  119,545 130,108 10,739 52,723 1,481 376 0 0

PUTNAM             13,324 24,452 1,199 5,448 131 31 19 6

SANTA ROSA     58,138 27,178 3,319 13,775 538 101 0 0

SARASOTA         114,773 80,317 7,292 46,754 916 359 0 0

SEMINOLE          102,319 79,538 7,802 47,919 1,696 233 581 64

ST. JOHNS         66,889 34,491 4,979 19,542 634 149 106 339

ST. LUCIE           50,176 62,891 5,878 26,931 708 206 149 43

SUMTER             26,822 20,477 2,466 7,598 348 99 0 3

SUWANNEE       7,351 14,022 1,277 1,404 80 8 0 0

TAYLOR              2,861 8,943 278 623 76 10 2 0

UNION                1,736 4,725 98 371 39 10 0 0

VOLUSIA            107,519 122,713 10,514 66,451 1,360 388 1,412 156

WAKULLA           4,972 10,964 560 1,371 63 27 3 0

WALTON             18,359 11,355 869 4,245 200 50 101 0

WASHINGTON   4,737 9,169 309 1,150 71 17 0 0

3,904,032 4,348,026 342,678 1,938,148 71,543 14,423 44,489 5,926TOTALS
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383 213 3 0 0 14 437 1,05036% 20% 0% 0% 0% 1% 42%ALACHUA             

6 4 0 0 0 0 34 4414% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 77%BAKER                 

345 98 21 0 0 0 55 51966% 19% 4% 0% 0% 0% 11%BAY                      

39 8 2 0 0 0 6 5571% 15% 4% 0% 0% 0% 11%BRADFORD          

1,002 355 13 0 0 12 281 1,66360% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%BREVARD            

1,915 2,092 46 3 2 69 3,162 7,28926% 29% 1% 0% 0% 1% 43%BROWARD           

17 2 3 0 0 0 13 3549% 6% 9% 0% 0% 0% 37%CALHOUN            

289 52 11 0 0 0 58 41070% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 14%CHARLOTTE        

295 108 3 0 0 0 27 43368% 25% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%CITRUS                

347 145 3 0 0 5 54 55463% 26% 1% 0% 0% 1% 10%CLAY                    

634 181 0 0 0 0 284 1,09958% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%COLLIER              

90 17 2 0 0 0 69 17851% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 39%COLUMBIA           

37 3 0 0 0 0 13 5370% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%DESOTO               

10 2 0 0 0 0 25 3727% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68%DIXIE                    

1,430 536 38 0 0 47 417 2,46858% 22% 2% 0% 0% 2% 17%DUVAL                  

685 258 20 0 0 0 104 1,06764% 24% 2% 0% 0% 0% 10%ESCAMBIA           

295 91 5 0 0 14 61 46663% 20% 1% 0% 0% 3% 13%FLAGLER             

20 3 0 0 0 0 6 2969% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%FRANKLIN            

56 35 1 0 0 0 34 12644% 28% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%GADSDEN            

19 1 0 0 0 0 23 4344% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 53%GILCHRIST           

13 2 0 0 0 0 1 1681% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%GLADES               

18 7 1 0 0 0 4 3060% 23% 3% 0% 0% 0% 13%GULF                    

21 1 0 0 0 0 1 2391% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%HAMILTON           

25 1 0 0 0 0 8 3474% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%HARDEE               

36 18 0 0 0 0 95 14924% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 64%HENDRY               

281 61 15 0 0 2 178 53752% 11% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%HERNANDO         

156 37 3 0 0 0 36 23267% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%HIGHLANDS         

2,085 761 1 0 16 49 2,585 5,49738% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 47%HILLSBOROUGH  

20 11 5 0 0 2 15 5338% 21% 9% 0% 0% 4% 28%HOLMES               

212 150 10 0 0 0 62 43449% 35% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%INDIAN RIVER      

44 18 6 0 0 0 26 9447% 19% 6% 0% 0% 0% 28%JACKSON             

26 2 0 0 0 0 5 3379% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%JEFFERSON         

18 2 0 0 0 0 9 2962% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%LAFAYETTE         

651 183 2 0 1 0 122 95968% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LAKE                    
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1,091 308 23 0 0 7 294 1,72363% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEE                      

393 120 8 1 0 9 115 64661% 19% 1% 0% 0% 1% 18%LEON                    

75 18 0 0 0 0 21 11466% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%LEVY                    

9 5 0 0 0 0 13 2733% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48%LIBERTY               

14 0 7 0 0 0 24 4531% 0% 16% 0% 0% 0% 53%MADISON             

553 172 1 0 0 2 92 82067% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%MANATEE            

687 170 21 0 0 1 41 92075% 18% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARION               

250 62 0 0 0 0 44 35670% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MARTIN                

1,802 2,701 120 2 5 68 19,360 24,0587% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%MIAMI-DADE        

212 72 5 0 0 1 38 32865% 22% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%MONROE              

143 51 0 0 0 0 39 23361% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%NASSAU               

548 90 6 0 0 0 67 71177% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%OKALOOSA          

50 6 5 0 0 0 9 7071% 9% 7% 0% 0% 0% 13%OKEECHOBEE     

2,247 1,275 36 9 0 52 4,164 7,78329% 16% 0% 0% 0% 1% 54%ORANGE              

252 172 17 1 1 1 383 82730% 21% 2% 0% 0% 0% 46%OSCEOLA            

2,091 1,158 23 2 0 24 752 4,05052% 29% 1% 0% 0% 1% 19%PALM BEACH       

911 257 9 11 0 3 311 1,50261% 17% 1% 1% 0% 0% 21%PASCO                 

1,750 516 7 1 0 20 436 2,73064% 19% 0% 0% 0% 1% 16%PINELLAS             

913 299 30 1 6 1 322 1,57258% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%POLK                    

83 44 1 0 0 0 15 14358% 31% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%PUTNAM               

430 105 3 0 0 0 33 57175% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%SANTA ROSA       

575 199 10 0 0 0 190 97459% 20% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%SARASOTA          

728 463 46 0 0 13 651 1,90138% 24% 2% 0% 0% 1% 34%SEMINOLE           

559 53 6 0 0 0 94 71279% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%ST. JOHNS           

453 225 2 0 0 0 89 76959% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%ST. LUCIE             

254 33 0 0 0 0 70 35771% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%SUMTER               

58 16 0 0 0 0 11 8568% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUWANNEE         

27 17 2 0 0 0 36 8233% 21% 2% 0% 0% 0% 44%TAYLOR               

5 6 1 0 0 1 30 4312% 14% 2% 0% 0% 2% 70%UNION                  

883 354 35 0 0 24 172 1,46860% 24% 2% 0% 0% 2% 12%VOLUSIA              

55 3 0 0 0 0 8 6683% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%WAKULLA            

144 7 1 0 0 24 28 20471% 3% 0% 0% 0% 12% 14%WALTON              

29 0 11 0 0 0 33 7340% 0% 15% 0% 0% 0% 45%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 29,794 36% 81,70114,435 650 31 31 465 36,29518% 1% 0% 0% 1% 44%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                    
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON    

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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